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NEWS & FEATURE WRITINGNEWS & FEATURE WRITING  
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FILM/VIDEO EDITINGFILM/VIDEO EDITING  
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EDITING

SOMDEV CHATTERJEE
 INTRODUCTION TO FILM& DIRECTION 
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LORETO COLLEGE,  KOLKATALORETO COLLEGE,  KOLKATA
IN COLLABORATION WITHIN COLLABORATION WITH
CINE CENTRAL,  CALCUTTACINE CENTRAL,  CALCUTTA

OFFERSOFFERS

A 30 HOURS VALUE ADDED PROGRAMMEA 30 HOURS VALUE ADDED PROGRAMME
ON MONDAY AND THURSDAY AT 2.30 P.M.ON MONDAY AND THURSDAY AT 2.30 P.M.

FEES: RS. 2500/-FEES: RS. 2500/-  

Registration Link: https://www.loretocollege.in/VAP/

https://www.loretocollege.in/VAP/

